
  

 भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्‍वर 

                             INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR  

    

   

NOTIFICATION   

FOR 

SPOT ROUND ITEP (B.SC-B.ED) ADMISSION-2024  
 

IIT Bhubaneswar offers Spot Admission for ITEP (B.Sc.- B.Ed) Programme 2024-25 to fill up the vacant 

seats with candidates from the full or part of the candidates available in the waiting list provided in     

Annexure -1 below at the end of this document. However, candidates who have already joined the ITEP (or 

accepted the offer to join) in any of the institutes that participated in the NCET-2024 are not eligible to 

participate. The students must give an undertaking to this effect when appearing for the spot admission. The 

list of participating institutes is available at https://ncet.samarth.ac.in/index.php/app/info/universities.  

The preference for Major will be the same as the preference entered by the candidate in the IIT Bhubaneswar 

admission portal. Candidates will not be allowed to change their Major preference. 

Candidates are strongly advised to go through the minimal eligibility criteria for different major before 

coming to the spot admission. The admission criteria is available at https://itep.iitbbs.ac.in/ (Eligibility 

Criteria for the Academic Year 2024-25, under 'Admission' section) 

Selection will be done based on the merit list, after verifying the minimum eligibility criteria and based on 

the seat vacancy. 

The date for the Spot Admission /Verification is 25th September, 2024 (Wednesday). Candidates are 

required to be ready with both Xerox copies and original documents for verification purposes.   

Candidates selected through spot admission are required to submit a declaration that they have not accepted 

admission in any of the institutes that participated in the NCET-2024. The Institute reserves the right to 

withdraw the admission at any stage in case a candidate does not possess the requisite qualification and/or 

percentage of marks in qualifying degree or supplies any false information.  

No refund will be made to the candidate who cancels his/her admission after taking admission to ITEP  

programme through spot admission.  

Selection Criteria:  
  

• The Waiting List candidates are only eligible for the Spot Round.  

  

• The Spot Round Admission will be based on merit among the candidates reporting for spot 

admission and the availability of seats according to the respective category.  

  

• Candidates are required to report to the Academic Office between 9:00 A.M. to  2:00 P.M on 

25th September, 2024 (Wednesday) with all supporting documents. No Spot Round candidates 

will be entertained after 2:00 P.M.  

  

• The Selection List will be declared after 4.30 P.M.   

  

• The Fee Structure is mentioned below.  

https://ncet.samarth.ac.in/index.php/app/info/universities


  

• The Institute Fee & the Hostel Fee will be paid immediately.  

  

• The candidate should be prepared to stay in Hostel after the admission.  

  

• The decision of the Selection Panel will be final and binding to all.  

  

Document Submission:  
 

       List of Documents to be uploaded at ERP and submitted at the time of registration:  

1) Qualifying Certificate of National Common Entrance Test (NCET) 

2) Registration Fee:  

(a) Institute Fee: ₹46,390/- (for GEN / EWS / OBC-NCL category) and ₹41,390/-(for 

SC/ST/PwD category).   

(b) Hostel Mess Charges: ₹18,000/- (for All Category) 

3) 10th class Certificate and Mark Sheet (keep Photocopy- 1 set for submission).  

4) 10+2 or equivalent Certificate and Mark Sheet (keep Photocopy- 1 set for submission).   

5) Proof of Date of Birth or Birth Certificate. Original to be produced for verification at the time 

physical reporting at the Institute.  

6) Caste Certificate and Disability certificate (for PwD candidates)  as per Govt. of India format 

issued by a competent authority.  OBC-NCL and GEN- EWS certificate as per Govt. of India 

format issued on or after 01.04.2024 by a competent authority. 

7) College Leaving Certificate/Migration Certificate /OCI Certificate or PIO Card (if applicable).  

8) Proof of fee payment transaction details (Institute Fee and Hostel Mess Advance are to be paid 

separately).  

9) Annexures (to be uploaded at ERP and submitted at the time of registration):  

 

a) Annexure-I (Student’s Profile Form).  

b) Annexure-II (Declaration /Undertaking from the student & Parents).  

c) Annexure-III (Antiaging Form).  

d) Annexure-IV (Health Certificate Form): Mandatorily required to submit a copy of the 

certificate to the Hostel at the time of reporting. 

e) Annexure-V (Declaration for Sharing of Students Academic Performance).  

f) Annexure-VI (Anti-Plagiarism Policy).  

g) Annexure-VII (Use of Internet only for Academic Purpose).  

 

All the Annexures are avail for downloading on the institute website (Link-  

https://www.iitbbs.ac.in/index.php/home/academics/forms/ ) 
 

10) Income Certificate(s) of parent / Guardian (Certificate must be issued by the Authority not below 

the rank of Tehsildar).  

https://www.iitbbs.ac.in/index.php/home/academics/forms/


 

Fee Details: 
 

DETAILS OF FEES TO BE PAID   

  
GEN / OBC – NCL/GEN-

EWS  
SC / ST / PwD*  

Total fee for the Autumn 1st Semester 

(Institute Fee  ₹46,390 + Hostel Mess  

Advance ₹18,000/-)  

₹64,390/-  ₹ 59,390/- 

Fees to be paid at the time of 

registration at IIT Bhubaneswar  

Institute Fee: ₹46,390/- 

 
Institute Fee: ₹41,390/- 

 

Hostel Mess Advance: 

₹18,000/-   

Hostel Mess 

Advance::₹18,000/-   

*100% Tuition fee is waived for SC/ST/PwD category students. 

   
 

(a) Institute Fee:  Online payment in EIMS following the steps as under: 

1. Login into EIMS (Link: https://eims.iitbbs.ac.in) 

2. Click on "Admission" 

3. Click on "Update and Print Student Profile" 

4. Click on "Fee Payment" 

5. Complete the payment process. 
 

(b) Hostel Mess Advance:  

(a) Through online (Link- https://www.iitbbs.ac.in/hostel_payment.php )  
 

   N.B:   

1. Any issue regarding fee payment, the students may contact in the e-mail: office.fa@iitbbs.ac.in  and 

Telephone: +91674-7134563 

2. Any issue regarding profile creation and uploading of documents in ERP, the students may contact in 

the e-mail: erp.admin@iitbbs.ac.in. 

3. Any issues regarding academic related matter, the students may contact in the e-mail: 

academic.itep@iitbbs.ac.in  and Telephone: +91674-7134461/7134574  

 

Vacancy  Details: 
 

Vacancy Status for ITEP Spot Admission -2024-25 

Disciplines  
Unreserved 

  

SC  

  

ST  

  

OBC  

  

EWS  

  

Vacancy 

Seat  

Physics 1     1 

Mathematics 1 (PwD)    1 2 

Economics 1 1  1 1 4 

 

After completion of the above procedure, ERP Profile Creation will be initiated.  

  

For further updates, please visit Institute website at www.iitbbs.ac.in.   

With best wishes   

                 

                                                                                                                                                             Sd/-  

  Assistant Registrar (Academics) 

https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm?corpID=381114
https://eims.iitbbs.ac.in/
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/hostel_payment.php
https://www.iitbbs.ac.in/hostel_payment.php
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/hostel_payment.php
mailto:office.fa@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:erp.admin@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:academic.itep@iitbbs.ac.in
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/


 

 

Annexure- I 
 

Category-wise Waiting List of Students for ITEP (Economics Major) 

UNRESERVED 

S.No Application No. NCET Roll No. Applicant Name Category PWD 

1 2024147110254 UP14025255 ROHAN KUMAR GE N 

2 2024147510081 WB10021423 AKSHAJ KUMAR SETHI SC N 

3 2024147310041 RJ08022923 SATYAM SARTHI OB N 

4 2024147010443 BR07033364 Kumari Jyoti Sitaram Prasad OB N 

5 2024147810348 UP09028566 
KHUSHIVARDHAN SINGH 
RAO OB N 

6 2024147210780 OR04007137 RAJLAXMI SENAPATI GE N 

7 2024147710345 CG01005297 SEEMANCHAL SINGH OB N 

8 2024147010169 OR05010788 SUNITA SATPATHY GE N 

9 2024147910912 UP10019072 MAYANK SHIVHARE OB N 

10 2024147810297 MP08017261 TRIYOGI VISHWAKARMA OB N 

11 2024147610028 BR07033486 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA EWS N 

12 2024147510618 MP03005658 AYUSHI SHARMA EWS N 

13 2024147310053 MR16025420 HERSCHELLE SHARMA GE N 

14 2024147910092 OR04007142 ISHITA PANIGRAHI GE N 

15 2024147010275 RJ07019551 LAXMI KANWAR RATHORE GE N 

16 2024147010758 GJ01000282 L BANNY GE N 

17 2024147410235 RJ06017780 ARPIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI EWS N 

18 2024147510288 AP18040031 EUDU HARSHAVARDHAN OB N 

19 2024147310007 OR04008146 ABHIPSA MOHARANA OB N 

20 2024147110527 MR17026186 SHIVAM KUMAR OB N 

21 2024147010030 JK04038251 
MUHAMMED JASIN AMEEN 
P P OB N 

22 2024147710128 RJ07019509 ANUSHKA RATHORE GE N 

23 2024147510373 BR02004426 SANSKRITI SINHA EWS N 

24 2024147810072 RJ07019445 SRI SIDDHI TAK OB N 

25 2024147210040 OR10001726 AVILASH PANI GE N 

26 2024147610704 UP09027778 PRAGYA MISHRA GE N 

27 2024147310378 OR04008157 RUDRA NARAYAN PRUSTY EWS N 

28 2024147310721 MP13037084 JAYDEEP SINGH GE N 

29 2024147810445 OR04007120 DIPTI RANJAN NAYAK OB N 

30 2024147110236 RJ11039224 
HARSHWARDHAN SINGH 
RAO OB N 

31 2024147110676 KK04003208 SRILAKSHMI H GE N 

32 2024147810064 OR04007108 MOHAMMED ARIF RAZA GE N 

33 2024147310609 WB10021012 JASMIN BEHERA OB N 

34 2024147010358 OR03003846 MOHAMMED RIYAZUDDIN GE N 

35 2024147410024 MP08017317 SANJEEV PATEL OB N 

36 2024147310150 UP09028732 ANUSHKA SHARMA GE N 

37 2024147510389 KL18038897 JOSEPH SISTINE K R GE N 

38 2024147810582 UP09028886 ADITYA KUMAR OB N 

39 2024147210467 RJ09037999 DIPESH KUMAR BASERA OB N 



40 2024147710817 RJ06017778 ASHOK SINGH RAJPUROHIT EWS N 

41 2024147910769 MP08017400 YOGINI DAHARWAL OB N 

42 2024147510454 UP09028565 SAUMYA SHREYA OB N 

43 2024147010906 WB10021643 SWOPNA SARIT DAS GE N 

44 2024147110815 BR07033522 CHANDAN KUMAR OB N 

45 2024147010280 AP18039982 BAGATI BANUAKSHITHA OB N 

46 2024147010615 OR04007262 AVA APARAJITA GE N 

47 2024147610267 RJ23016073 PRANJAL CHOUDHARY OB N 

48 2024147910106 UP01000163 AYUSH SHARMA GE N 

49 2024147010065 OR04008067 ABHILIPSA MAHARAJ GE N 

50 2024147110715 BR07033589 SATYAM KUMAR GE N 

51 2024147510504 WB10021020 UJJAINI DASMOHAPATRA GE N 

52 2024147410070 BR07033452 VISHAL KUMAR EWS N 

53 2024147010514 MR17026171 SAKSHI LUTE GE N 

54 2024147210401 UP03001098 VIKASH JAISWAL OB N 

55 2024147810529 UP07013462 SHUBH SHUKLA GE N 

56 2024147610286 BR02004447 AYUSH KUMAR EWS N 

57 2024147610026 DL01026887 HEMANT GE N 

58 2024147410436 OR04007330 ARYA PRAKASH SAHU GE N 

59 2024147210143 WB11038127 ANUSHKA RANJAN JHA GE N 

60 2024147310018 MP13037085 RACHIT MISHRA GE N 

61 2024147210354 WB10021022 RUDRANARAYAN BEHERA OB N 

62 2024147510075 OR04007893 ADITI SHARMA GE N 

63 2024147410152 OR04007923 SUBHALAXMI BASANTARAY GE N 

64 2024147810878 BR07033404 SUMAN SHEKHAR OB N 

65 2024147010432 AP17039890 
AMBAVARAPU SAHASRA 
REDDY GE N 

66 2024147310819 BR07033412 AASHISH RANJAN EWS N 

67 2024147610863 WB10021017 SHRUTI SANGIRI GE N 

68 2024147410364 RJ09038007 AARYAN SC N 

69 2024147110251 CG02008939 SHREYA SINHA GE N 

70 2024147710877 JH04034719 JAYASHREE SAHU OB N 

71 2024147110312 UP18039751 HIMANSHI YADAV OB N 

72 2024147610602 BR07033510 HARSH RAJ OB N 

73 2024147410526 CG02008959 REETIKA MISHRA EWS N 

74 2024147510548 WB21003244 ANISHA MANDAL GE N 

75 2024147110921 OR04007109 
LIPSHA PRIYADARSHINI 
SAHU OB N 

76 2024147510068 UP10019061 ALOK KUMAR MAURYA OB N 

77 2024147210122 JH04035002 BHABESH KUMAR SAHOO GE N 

78 2024147710950 WB10021506 HEMALATA MOHANTA OB N 

79 2024147010006 RJ07019503 MUSKAN NIMBARK OB N 

80 2024147410831 WB10021099 PRITAM PRIYADARSHI PAL OB N 

81 2024147210833 CG02008937 JAIPRAKASH MISHRA EWS N 

82 2024147610034 KL13024648 MUHAMMED ARIF K OB N 

83 2024147810464 RJ09037868 JAIDEEP OB N 

84 2024147110155 OR03003900 DEBANSI PANDA GE N 

85 2024147610645 MP03005683 TANMAY DUBEY GE N 

86 2024147310828 UP01000177 GAURAV SINGH SC N 

87 2024147210521 MP03005837 VIDIT SINGH CHADAR SC N 

88 2024147010370 BR07033444 SHUBHAM ANAND OB N 



89 2024147210547 TN01010077 S NEHA GE N 

90 2024147510702 UP18039707 UTSAV CHAUBEY EWS N 

91 2024147710099 UP11020626 MUHAMMAD NURUL OB N 

92 2024147910536 TN14039042 LAXMI NACHAMMAI LM GE N 

93 2024147510892 JH04034667 UJJWAL KUMAR OB N 

94 2024147610959 MR14020963 JAMBHALI KIRTI VINAY GE N 

95 2024147410356 JH03018966 BIBEK MAHATO OB N 

96 2024147210184 JH04034840 ABHISHEK PAL OB N 

97 2024147110456 RJ08022907 S RAJVARDHAN GE N 

98 2024147910386 DL01026947 ARMAAN GE N 

99 2024147310630 UP09027933 POOJA ROY OB N 

100 2024147510707 JH04034819 SHAKTI SWARUP MISHRA GE N 

101 2024147610315 UK01012068 DIVYA CHAMOLI EWS N 

102 2024147510111 BR07033327 SOURAV KUMAR SHARMA OB N 

103 2024147310069 AP18039957 ROWTHU SASANK OB N 

104 2024147710257 OR17017713 PINAKI SAHOO OB N 

105 2024147910946 AP17039918 
MERUGA LAKSHMI VENKATA 
SAI VARUN GE N 

106 2024147710465 BR04011179 ABHISHEK KUMAR OB N 

107 2024147810869 RJ07019539 YASH KUMAR VERMA GE N 

108 2024147110218 BR07032601 PRIYANSHU GAURAV GE N 

109 2024147010513 UP09027807 VISHV DHAMA GE N 

110 2024147410898 MP06015293 SUJEET SINGH GE N 

111 2024147410606 KL12023734 PUNNYA N K OB N 

112 2024147010856 JH04034838 RIYA RANI OB N 

113 2024147810031 UP09027888 AYUSHI SINGH GE N 

114 2024147210580 BR07033493 AKANKSHA KUMARI OB N 

115 2024147810624 UP07013486 
SWAYAMBHU ASIRBAD 
BARIK OB N 

116 2024147610757 RJ07019570 ROHIT SINGH GE N 

117 2024147810746 DL01026600 SHEETAL YADAV OB N 

118 2024147910133 JH04034851 SWAYAM PRAKASH MISHRA GE N 

119 2024147210502 MP07016688 SATYAM SAHU OB N 

120 2024147910814 OR17017694 AYUSMAN PATI GE N 

121 2024147510366 OR04008070 KULAMANI MAHANTA OB N 

122 2024147610154 UP09027918 NITYA AGNIHOTRI GE N 

123 2024147010339 TA01000008 BIRAT BHAUMIK OB N 

124 2024147510549 JH04034774 GOPAL KRUSHNA SAHU OB N 

125 2024147610427 TL01016460 MAHAK YADAV OB N 

126 2024147110023 KL12023546 MUHAMMED ADNAN T OB N 

127 2024147910858 RJ09037877 VINAYAK HARIT GE N 

128 2024147810545 RJ07019577 RANDEEP SINGH RATHORE GE N 

129 2024147710595 OR04008071 
PRATYASHA 
PRIYADARSHINEE PATRA GE N 

130 2024147910153 OR04007377 AMITANSHU PATTANAIK GE N 

131 2024147010277 UP09027786 PIYUSH GUPTA GE N 

132 2024147210205 BR07033394 PRINCE KUMAR OB N 

133 2024147310517 DL01026680 SAKSHAM GE N 

134 2024147410080 RJ07019579 NARAYAN CHOUDHARY OB N 

135 2024147610748 DL01026650 DILBAG SINGH OB N 

136 2024147010003 PB07032016 MEHAK SAINI OB N 



137 2024147110016 BR05013323 ANJALI KUMARI OB N 

138 2024147610462 TN14039001 DEENA DHAYALAN L GE N 

139 2024147810759 UP09027828 KHUSHI SINGH OB N 

140 2024147410426 UP19002373 AKASH KUMAR SC N 

141 2024147610822 JH04034917 AKANKSHA MEHTA OB N 

142 2024147910193 PO01034111 ABINESH K GE N 

143 2024147910457 WB10021421 SATYAJIT SAHU OB N 

144 2024147010651 RJ09037908 ABHISHEK YOGI OB N 

145 2024147210745 CG01005307 MANJULA SAHU OB N 

146 2024147210668 UP11020625 HARSHIT YADAV GE N 

147 2024147210131 OR04007325 SAI PRASAD DAS OB N 

148 2024147010697 UP09028912 SHRUTI GE N 

149 2024147610344 UP04003123 DEV PRATAP SINGH GE N 

150 2024147610190 OR03003833 ABINASH ANAND SC N 

151 2024147810509 UP12023955 JAHANVI SC N 

152 2024147510335 MP03005863 EESHA RAGHUWANSHI EWS N 

153 2024147010136 OR03003686 DURGA PRASAD PANDA GE N 

154 2024147010887 JH02012290 SHRUTI KUMARI GE N 

155 2024147810025 CG03034462 HARSHITA CHOUDHARY OB N 

156 2024147610653 OR10001756 SWATI SHREEYA SAHOO OB N 

157 2024147810008 MP08017282 GOURANG GUPTA EWS N 

158 2024147510179 OR04007132 RAJSHREE MALLICK GE N 

159 2024147110430 UP08013654 SUPRIYA CHAURASIA OB N 

160 2024147710829 BR07033596 SHRINIVAS SUNDARAM GE N 

161 2024147310486 UP03001109 KRITI DUBEY EWS N 

162 2024147610903 MR17026200 APURVA BORKAR SC N 

163 2024147810129 WB21003243 SHREYA DAS GE N 

164 2024147210632 OR05010661 SWATI SWETALINA SAHOO OB N 

165 2024147210543 RJ10038193 BHAVISHYA SHARMA EWS N 

166 2024147010195 OR08036094 KOMAL KUMARI RAY OB N 

167 2024147110191 UP04003118 ABHAY SINGH CHAUHAN GE N 

168 2024147510019 UP18039780 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV OB N 

169 2024147610925 WB10021590 SUBHA PRAKASH JENA SC N 

170 2024147610888 WB10021205 SUVENDU BIKASH BEHERA OB N 

171 2024147010156 BR04011310 MUKESH KUMAR PATHAK EWS N 

172 2024147810530 OR03003673 SUBHAJIT MANDAL GE N 

173 2024147810394 BR04011227 HARE KRISHNA SAH OB N 

174 2024147210558 MP08017315 AGRAJ DUBEY GE N 

175 2024147110304 OR03003766 G MAHESH OB N 

176 2024147810669 OR04007590 SMRUTIREKHA BEHERA OB N 

177 2024147910140 UP12023878 ABHISHEK GUPTA EWS N 

178 2024147410135 OR03003949 KANHU CHARAN BEHERA OB N 

179 2024147710284 JH04034676 SANDEEP KUMAR MALLIK SC N 

180 2024147510112 MP07016719 KIRTAN MUKATI OB N 

181 2024147710369 HP04019927 ARSHIYA ST N 

182 2024147110644 OR03003688 NISHA MANDAL SC N 

183 2024147410088 RJ01000614 ANJALI KUMARI SC N 

184 2024147610114 RJ07019504 TARUN SINGH JODHA GE N 

185 2024147010419 MP11035953 SHIVANSHU TIWARI GE N 

186 2024147110911 GO01031954 MEGHA K NAIR GE N 

187 2024147110930 KL07020473 SREELAKSHMI ASOK OB N 



188 2024147310409 UP12023927 ARPIT KUMAR SC N 

189 2024147010641 UP09027678 SHIKHA EWS N 

190 2024147210894 BR07032603 SIDHARTH KUMAR EWS N 

191 2024147010870 OR04007916 
PRAGNYA PRIYADARSHINI 
BISOYI OB N 

192 2024147410276 OR04008147 SONALI BEHERA SC N 

193 2024147210472 WB10021458 KRISHNA MOHANTA OB N 

194 2024147410199 OR05010792 APARNA PANDA GE N 

195 2024147410337 AP18039989 CHALLA VINAY CHANTY OB N 

196 2024147910750 OR04007298 SUHANI NAIK SC N 

197 2024147810797 OR03003985 SUBHALAXMI MALLICK SC N 

198 2024147710785 OR04008099 DIBYAJYOTI SAHOO OB N 

199 2024147610272 UP08013721 VAIBHAV MISHRA EWS N 

200 2024147910303 CG01005249 DEVRAJ VERMA OB N 

201 2024147610138 MP08017280 ARADHYA SAWDATKAR GE N 

202 2024147610807 TA01000024 BAPPI SEN GE N 

203 2024147710086 JH04034673 LIPI SAHU OB N 

204 2024147110931 BR07033557 TANYA KUMARI GE N 

205 2024147610115 RJ02001301 KUMAR MAYANK GE N 

206 2024147710492 UP09028838 ASHISH MEENA ST N 

207 2024147910533 BR07033307 AVISHEKH KUMAR SINGH GE N 

208 2024147510763 OR05010753 AMRITA BEHURA GE N 

209 2024147410384 MR17026193 MOHIT KUMAR KHARE OB N 

210 2024147510417 BR06025756 UTKARSH RAJ OB N 

211 2024147210130 CG01005284 ABHINAV SINGH BAIS GE N 

212 2024147110439 TN01010046 PRITAM KUMAR SC N 

213 2024147410455 OR04008152 JYOTIRANJAN RATH GE N 

214 2024147410574 OR03003950 SWAGATIKA BEHERA OB N 

215 2024147210383 OR03003935 SIBANI MAJHI ST N 

216 2024147210036 RJ06017957 ANKIT MEENA ST N 

217 2024147810293 RJ06017949 ANKIT MEENA ST N 

218 2024147410777 OR08036071 MONALISA KISHAN ST N 

219 2024147510330 AP10023845 KOKKULA STEPHEN PRINCE SC N 

220 2024147810564 OR03003787 AYUSREE GOUDA OB N 

221 2024147210738 WB11038117 ANIKET KUMAR MANDAL SC N 

222 2024147010674 OR05010652 SAI SUCHISMITA MUDULI GE N 

223 2024147610613 OR04008108 GAYATRI PRIYADARSHINI GE N 

224 2024147910020 TL07040169 BHUKYA SHIVA PRASAD ST N 

225 2024147910594 MP13037086 VANDNA PATEL OB N 

226 2024147810864 OR03003966 MADHUSMITA PANDA EWS N 

227 2024147510552 OR04007588 BANDITA BEHERA OB N 

228 2024147810823 TN08024392 NAVIN PRABHU P K OB N 

EWS 

S.No Application No. 
NCET Roll 
No. Applicant Name Category PWD 

1 2024147610028 BR07033486 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA EWS N 

2 2024147510618 MP03005658 AYUSHI SHARMA EWS N 

3 2024147410235 RJ06017780 ARPIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI EWS N 

4 2024147510373 BR02004426 SANSKRITI SINHA EWS N 

5 2024147310378 OR04008157 RUDRA NARAYAN PRUSTY EWS N 



6 2024147710817 RJ06017778 ASHOK SINGH RAJPUROHIT EWS N 

7 2024147410070 BR07033452 VISHAL KUMAR EWS N 

8 2024147610286 BR02004447 AYUSH KUMAR EWS N 

9 2024147310819 BR07033412 AASHISH RANJAN EWS N 

10 2024147410526 CG02008959 REETIKA MISHRA EWS N 

11 2024147210833 CG02008937 JAIPRAKASH MISHRA EWS N 

12 2024147510702 UP18039707 UTSAV CHAUBEY EWS N 

13 2024147610315 UK01012068 DIVYA CHAMOLI EWS N 

14 2024147510335 MP03005863 EESHA RAGHUWANSHI EWS N 

15 2024147810008 MP08017282 GOURANG GUPTA EWS N 

16 2024147310486 UP03001109 KRITI DUBEY EWS N 

17 2024147210543 RJ10038193 BHAVISHYA SHARMA EWS N 

18 2024147010156 BR04011310 MUKESH KUMAR PATHAK EWS N 

19 2024147910140 UP12023878 ABHISHEK GUPTA EWS N 

20 2024147010641 UP09027678 SHIKHA EWS N 

21 2024147210894 BR07032603 SIDHARTH KUMAR EWS N 

22 2024147610272 UP08013721 VAIBHAV MISHRA EWS N 

23 2024147810864 OR03003966 MADHUSMITA PANDA EWS N 

OBC-NCL 

S.No Application No. NCET Roll No. Applicant Name Category PWD 

1 2024147310041 RJ08022923 SATYAM SARTHI OB N 

2 2024147010443 BR07033364 Kumari Jyoti Sitaram Prasad OB N 

3 2024147810348 UP09028566 KHUSHIVARDHAN SINGH RAO OB N 

4 2024147710345 CG01005297 SEEMANCHAL SINGH OB N 

5 2024147910912 UP10019072 MAYANK SHIVHARE OB N 

6 2024147810297 MP08017261 TRIYOGI VISHWAKARMA OB N 

7 2024147510288 AP18040031 EUDU HARSHAVARDHAN OB N 

8 2024147310007 OR04008146 ABHIPSA MOHARANA OB N 

9 2024147110527 MR17026186 SHIVAM KUMAR OB N 

10 2024147010030 JK04038251 
MUHAMMED JASIN AMEEN P 
P OB N 

11 2024147810072 RJ07019445 SRI SIDDHI TAK OB N 

12 2024147810445 OR04007120 DIPTI RANJAN NAYAK OB N 

13 2024147110236 RJ11039224 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH RAO OB N 

14 2024147310609 WB10021012 JASMIN BEHERA OB N 

15 2024147410024 MP08017317 SANJEEV PATEL OB N 

16 2024147810582 UP09028886 ADITYA KUMAR OB N 

17 2024147210467 RJ09037999 DIPESH KUMAR BASERA OB N 

18 2024147910769 MP08017400 YOGINI DAHARWAL OB N 

19 2024147510454 UP09028565 SAUMYA SHREYA OB N 

20 2024147110815 BR07033522 CHANDAN KUMAR OB N 

21 2024147010280 AP18039982 BAGATI BANUAKSHITHA OB N 

22 2024147610267 RJ23016073 PRANJAL CHOUDHARY OB N 

23 2024147210401 UP03001098 VIKASH JAISWAL OB N 

24 2024147210354 WB10021022 RUDRANARAYAN BEHERA OB N 

25 2024147810878 BR07033404 SUMAN SHEKHAR OB N 

26 2024147710877 JH04034719 JAYASHREE SAHU OB N 

27 2024147110312 UP18039751 HIMANSHI YADAV OB N 

28 2024147610602 BR07033510 HARSH RAJ OB N 

29 2024147110921 OR04007109 LIPSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHU OB N 



30 2024147510068 UP10019061 ALOK KUMAR MAURYA OB N 

31 2024147710950 WB10021506 HEMALATA MOHANTA OB N 

32 2024147010006 RJ07019503 MUSKAN NIMBARK OB N 

33 2024147410831 WB10021099 PRITAM PRIYADARSHI PAL OB N 

34 2024147610034 KL13024648 MUHAMMED ARIF K OB N 

35 2024147810464 RJ09037868 JAIDEEP OB N 

36 2024147010370 BR07033444 SHUBHAM ANAND OB N 

37 2024147710099 UP11020626 MUHAMMAD NURUL OB N 

38 2024147510892 JH04034667 UJJWAL KUMAR OB N 

39 2024147410356 JH03018966 BIBEK MAHATO OB N 

40 2024147210184 JH04034840 ABHISHEK PAL OB N 

41 2024147310630 UP09027933 POOJA ROY OB N 

42 2024147510111 BR07033327 SOURAV KUMAR SHARMA OB N 

43 2024147310069 AP18039957 ROWTHU SASANK OB N 

44 2024147710257 OR17017713 PINAKI SAHOO OB N 

45 2024147710465 BR04011179 ABHISHEK KUMAR OB N 

46 2024147410606 KL12023734 PUNNYA N K OB N 

47 2024147010856 JH04034838 RIYA RANI OB N 

48 2024147210580 BR07033493 AKANKSHA KUMARI OB N 

49 2024147810624 UP07013486 SWAYAMBHU ASIRBAD BARIK OB N 

50 2024147810746 DL01026600 SHEETAL YADAV OB N 

51 2024147210502 MP07016688 SATYAM SAHU OB N 

52 2024147510366 OR04008070 KULAMANI MAHANTA OB N 

53 2024147010339 TA01000008 BIRAT BHAUMIK OB N 

54 2024147510549 JH04034774 GOPAL KRUSHNA SAHU OB N 

55 2024147610427 TL01016460 MAHAK YADAV OB N 

56 2024147110023 KL12023546 MUHAMMED ADNAN T OB N 

57 2024147210205 BR07033394 PRINCE KUMAR OB N 

58 2024147410080 RJ07019579 NARAYAN CHOUDHARY OB N 

59 2024147610748 DL01026650 DILBAG SINGH OB N 

60 2024147010003 PB07032016 MEHAK SAINI OB N 

61 2024147110016 BR05013323 ANJALI KUMARI OB N 

62 2024147810759 UP09027828 KHUSHI SINGH OB N 

63 2024147610822 JH04034917 AKANKSHA MEHTA OB N 

64 2024147910457 WB10021421 SATYAJIT SAHU OB N 

65 2024147010651 RJ09037908 ABHISHEK YOGI OB N 

66 2024147210745 CG01005307 MANJULA SAHU OB N 

67 2024147210131 OR04007325 SAI PRASAD DAS OB N 

68 2024147810025 CG03034462 HARSHITA CHOUDHARY OB N 

69 2024147610653 OR10001756 SWATI SHREEYA SAHOO OB N 

70 2024147110430 UP08013654 SUPRIYA CHAURASIA OB N 

71 2024147210632 OR05010661 SWATI SWETALINA SAHOO OB N 

72 2024147010195 OR08036094 KOMAL KUMARI RAY OB N 

73 2024147510019 UP18039780 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV OB N 

74 2024147610888 WB10021205 SUVENDU BIKASH BEHERA OB N 

75 2024147810394 BR04011227 HARE KRISHNA SAH OB N 

76 2024147110304 OR03003766 G MAHESH OB N 

77 2024147810669 OR04007590 SMRUTIREKHA BEHERA OB N 

78 2024147410135 OR03003949 KANHU CHARAN BEHERA OB N 

79 2024147510112 MP07016719 KIRTAN MUKATI OB N 

80 2024147110930 KL07020473 SREELAKSHMI ASOK OB N 



81 2024147010870 OR04007916 
PRAGNYA PRIYADARSHINI 
BISOYI OB N 

82 2024147210472 WB10021458 KRISHNA MOHANTA OB N 

83 2024147410337 AP18039989 CHALLA VINAY CHANTY OB N 

84 2024147710785 OR04008099 DIBYAJYOTI SAHOO OB N 

85 2024147910303 CG01005249 DEVRAJ VERMA OB N 

86 2024147710086 JH04034673 LIPI SAHU OB N 

87 2024147410384 MR17026193 MOHIT KUMAR KHARE OB N 

88 2024147510417 BR06025756 UTKARSH RAJ OB N 

89 2024147410574 OR03003950 SWAGATIKA BEHERA OB N 

90 2024147810564 OR03003787 AYUSREE GOUDA OB N 

91 2024147910594 MP13037086 VANDNA PATEL OB N 

92 2024147510552 OR04007588 BANDITA BEHERA OB N 

93 2024147810823 TN08024392 NAVIN PRABHU P K OB N 

SC 

S.No. Application No. 
NCET Roll 
No. Applicant Name Category PWD 

1 2024147510081 WB10021423 AKSHAJ KUMAR SETHI SC N 

2 2024147410364 RJ09038007 AARYAN SC N 

3 2024147310828 UP01000177 GAURAV SINGH SC N 

4 2024147210521 MP03005837 VIDIT SINGH CHADAR SC N 

5 2024147410426 UP19002373 AKASH KUMAR SC N 

6 2024147610190 OR03003833 ABINASH ANAND SC N 

7 2024147810509 UP12023955 JAHANVI SC N 

8 2024147610903 MR17026200 APURVA BORKAR SC N 

9 2024147610925 WB10021590 SUBHA PRAKASH JENA SC N 

10 2024147710284 JH04034676 SANDEEP KUMAR MALLIK SC N 

11 2024147110644 OR03003688 NISHA MANDAL SC N 

12 2024147410088 RJ01000614 ANJALI KUMARI SC N 

13 2024147310409 UP12023927 ARPIT KUMAR SC N 

14 2024147410276 OR04008147 SONALI BEHERA SC N 

15 2024147910750 OR04007298 SUHANI NAIK SC N 

16 2024147810797 OR03003985 SUBHALAXMI MALLICK SC N 

17 2024147110439 TN01010046 PRITAM KUMAR SC N 

18 2024147510330 AP10023845 KOKKULA STEPHEN PRINCE SC N 

19 2024147210738 WB11038117 ANIKET KUMAR MANDAL SC N 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Category-wise Waiting List of Students for ITEP (Mathematics Major) 

UNRESERVED (PWD) 

S.No Application No. 
NCET Roll 
No. Applicant Name Category PWD 

1 2024147910520 UP09027421 ANURAG GE Y 

2 2024147710055 BR02004341 SHIVANS KUMAR GE Y 

3 2024147310165 MP12036307 RAMLAKHAN KURMI OB Y 

4 2024147110245 BR07032828 HARIOM KUMAR OB Y 

EWS 

S.No Application No. 
NCET Roll 
No. Applicant Name Category PWD 

1 2024147610028 BR07033486 
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 
MISHRA EWS N 

2 2024147510618 MP03005658 AYUSHI SHARMA EWS N 

3 2024147410235 RJ06017780 
ARPIT KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI EWS N 

4 2024147510373 BR02004426 SANSKRITI SINHA EWS N 

5 2024147310378 OR04008157 RUDRA NARAYAN PRUSTY EWS N 

6 2024147710817 RJ06017778 ASHOK SINGH RAJPUROHIT EWS N 

7 2024147410070 BR07033452 VISHAL KUMAR EWS N 

8 2024147610286 BR02004447 AYUSH KUMAR EWS N 

9 2024147310819 BR07033412 AASHISH RANJAN EWS N 

10 2024147410526 CG02008959 REETIKA MISHRA EWS N 

11 2024147210833 CG02008937 JAIPRAKASH MISHRA EWS N 

12 2024147510702 UP18039707 UTSAV CHAUBEY EWS N 

13 2024147610315 UK01012068 DIVYA CHAMOLI EWS N 

14 2024147510335 MP03005863 EESHA RAGHUWANSHI EWS N 

15 2024147810008 MP08017282 GOURANG GUPTA EWS N 

16 2024147310486 UP03001109 KRITI DUBEY EWS N 

17 2024147210543 RJ10038193 BHAVISHYA SHARMA EWS N 

18 2024147010156 BR04011310 MUKESH KUMAR PATHAK EWS N 

19 2024147910140 UP12023878 ABHISHEK GUPTA EWS N 

20 2024147010641 UP09027678 SHIKHA EWS N 

21 2024147210894 BR07032603 SIDHARTH KUMAR EWS N 

22 2024147610272 UP08013721 VAIBHAV MISHRA EWS N 

23 2024147810864 OR03003966 MADHUSMITA PANDA EWS N 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Category-wise Waiting List of Students for ITEP (Physics Major) 

UNRESERVED 

S.No Application No. 
NCET Roll 
No. Applicant Name Category PWD 

1 2024147110254 UP14025255 ROHAN KUMAR GE N 

2 2024147510081 WB10021423 AKSHAJ KUMAR SETHI SC N 

3 2024147810478 JH04035071 SHUBHAM SAHU OB N 

4 2024147010565 KL13024987 VAISHNAV BIJITH GE N 

5 2024147310041 RJ08022923 SATYAM SARTHI OB N 

6 2024147010443 BR07033364 Kumari Jyoti Sitaram Prasad OB N 

7 2024147810348 UP09028566 KHUSHIVARDHAN SINGH RAO OB N 

8 2024147210780 OR04007137 RAJLAXMI SENAPATI GE N 

9 2024147710345 CG01005297 SEEMANCHAL SINGH OB N 

10 2024147210327 KL13025103 NISHMA MARIYAM OB N 

11 2024147010169 OR05010788 SUNITA SATPATHY GE N 

12 2024147910912 UP10019072 MAYANK SHIVHARE OB N 

13 2024147810297 MP08017261 TRIYOGI VISHWAKARMA OB N 

14 2024147610028 BR07033486 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA EWS N 

15 2024147510618 MP03005658 AYUSHI SHARMA EWS N 

16 2024147610575 OR05010454 AMRITA SAHOO GE N 

17 2024147010889 WB10022133 SWARAJ PRATIK ROUL GE N 

18 2024147310053 MR16025420 HERSCHELLE SHARMA GE N 

19 2024147910092 OR04007142 ISHITA PANIGRAHI GE N 

20 2024147610601 JH04035021 CHITTESH CHIRANJEEVI DASH GE N 

21 2024147210017 PB04018775 DEERGHA MAHAJAN GE N 

22 2024147110800 WB04012813 NIKITA ANAND PODDAR GE N 

23 2024147610076 OR05011014 ADRUTI LENKA GE N 

24 2024147910039 OR04008515 BISMITA MANJARI SAHOO GE N 

25 2024147010275 RJ07019551 LAXMI KANWAR RATHORE GE N 

26 2024147010758 GJ01000282 L BANNY GE N 

27 2024147910107 OR02002889 SUBHASMITA PANDA GE N 

28 2024147210424 KL04013035 ANAND PRADEEP GE N 

29 2024147410235 RJ06017780 ARPIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI EWS N 

30 2024147510288 AP18040031 EUDU HARSHAVARDHAN OB N 

31 2024147110527 MR17026186 SHIVAM KUMAR OB N 

32 2024147010030 JK04038251 MUHAMMED JASIN AMEEN P P OB N 

33 2024147710128 RJ07019509 ANUSHKA RATHORE GE N 

34 2024147510373 BR02004426 SANSKRITI SINHA EWS N 

35 2024147810072 RJ07019445 SRI SIDDHI TAK OB N 

36 2024147210040 OR10001726 AVILASH PANI GE N 

37 2024147610268 OR04007773 ANKITA ROUT EWS N 

38 2024147210211 OR04007692 RAGHUNATH SAHOO OB N 

39 2024147910568 OR04008609 BISHNUPRASAD DORA OB N 

40 2024147610704 UP09027778 PRAGYA MISHRA GE N 

41 2024147610872 JH04035046 PRATISHA BARIK OB N 

42 2024147910157 WB10021728 SANCHAR MOHANTY GE N 

43 2024147310378 OR04008157 RUDRA NARAYAN PRUSTY EWS N 

44 2024147310721 MP13037084 JAYDEEP SINGH GE N 



45 2024147810445 OR04007120 DIPTI RANJAN NAYAK OB N 

46 2024147110236 RJ11039224 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH RAO OB N 

47 2024147110676 KK04003208 SRILAKSHMI H GE N 

48 2024147810064 OR04007108 MOHAMMED ARIF RAZA GE N 

49 2024147310609 WB10021012 JASMIN BEHERA OB N 

50 2024147010358 OR03003846 MOHAMMED RIYAZUDDIN GE N 

51 2024147410024 MP08017317 SANJEEV PATEL OB N 

52 2024147610628 KL07020208 ANANNYA RAJ K SC N 

53 2024147310150 UP09028732 ANUSHKA SHARMA GE N 

54 2024147610049 OR10001900 ABHIGNYA SAHU OB N 

55 2024147510389 KL18038897 JOSEPH SISTINE K R GE N 

56 2024147410082 JH04035361 ASTHA RITUPARNA BHUKTA OB N 

57 2024147810582 UP09028886 ADITYA KUMAR OB N 

58 2024147210467 RJ09037999 DIPESH KUMAR BASERA OB N 

59 2024147310206 UP09029191 ANANT MAVI OB N 

60 2024147710817 RJ06017778 ASHOK SINGH RAJPUROHIT EWS N 

61 2024147910769 MP08017400 YOGINI DAHARWAL OB N 

62 2024147510454 UP09028565 SAUMYA SHREYA OB N 

63 2024147010906 WB10021643 SWOPNA SARIT DAS GE N 

64 2024147110815 BR07033522 CHANDAN KUMAR OB N 

65 2024147910367 MP15039364 SAVITA GUPTA GE N 

66 2024147010280 AP18039982 BAGATI BANUAKSHITHA OB N 

67 2024147010615 OR04007262 AVA APARAJITA GE N 

68 2024147610267 RJ23016073 PRANJAL CHOUDHARY OB N 

69 2024147910106 UP01000163 AYUSH SHARMA GE N 

70 2024147010065 OR04008067 ABHILIPSA MAHARAJ GE N 

71 2024147110715 BR07033589 SATYAM KUMAR GE N 

72 2024147410002 KK04003236 CINTHYA RAO GE N 

73 2024147510504 WB10021020 UJJAINI DASMOHAPATRA GE N 

74 2024147410070 BR07033452 VISHAL KUMAR EWS N 

75 2024147210401 UP03001098 VIKASH JAISWAL OB N 

76 2024147810529 UP07013462 SHUBH SHUKLA GE N 

77 2024147010542 KL07020126 NIVEDYA R NAMBIAR GE N 

78 2024147610286 BR02004447 AYUSH KUMAR EWS N 

79 2024147610026 DL01026887 HEMANT GE N 

80 2024147410436 OR04007330 ARYA PRAKASH SAHU GE N 

81 2024147210143 WB11038127 ANUSHKA RANJAN JHA GE N 

82 2024147810447 JH04035375 MOHIT KUMAR RANA OB N 

83 2024147810172 UP09031288 NANDINI SHISHODIA GE N 

84 2024147310018 MP13037085 RACHIT MISHRA GE N 

85 2024147210781 OR04008632 PATITAPABAN SAHU GE N 

86 2024147110672 OR08036208 SARMISTHA BILAS EWS N 

87 2024147010139 OR10001950 SUDEEP KUMAR SAHU OB N 

88 2024147510120 JH03019050 KUNTALA GIRI OB N 

89 2024147510075 OR04007893 ADITI SHARMA GE N 

90 2024147410152 OR04007923 SUBHALAXMI BASANTARAY GE N 

91 2024147510117 OR08036277 AMBIKA PRADHAN GE N 

92 2024147810878 BR07033404 SUMAN SHEKHAR OB N 

93 2024147310819 BR07033412 AASHISH RANJAN EWS N 

94 2024147610863 WB10021017 SHRUTI SANGIRI GE N 

95 2024147410364 RJ09038007 AARYAN SC N 



96 2024147610554 OR16034327 ANSHUMAN JAGADEV GE N 

97 2024147110251 CG02008939 SHREYA SINHA GE N 

98 2024147110077 TN02010196 HARRIS BALA B OB N 

99 2024147410101 WB02009257 ABHISHEK SAHA SC N 

100 2024147110312 UP18039751 HIMANSHI YADAV OB N 

101 2024147610602 BR07033510 HARSH RAJ OB N 

102 2024147410526 CG02008959 REETIKA MISHRA EWS N 

103 2024147710663 OR04007617 SRUTI PRARTHNA GE N 

104 2024147210451 WB10021680 ABHILAS PATI EWS N 

105 2024147510548 WB21003244 ANISHA MANDAL GE N 

106 2024147110921 OR04007109 LIPSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHU OB N 

107 2024147510068 UP10019061 ALOK KUMAR MAURYA OB N 

108 2024147210122 JH04035002 BHABESH KUMAR SAHOO GE N 

109 2024147710950 WB10021506 HEMALATA MOHANTA OB N 

110 2024147010006 RJ07019503 MUSKAN NIMBARK OB N 

111 2024147410831 WB10021099 PRITAM PRIYADARSHI PAL OB N 

112 2024147510032 OR10002084 SABYASACHI SAHOO OB N 

113 2024147910639 OR08036199 OM SHREE DEHURY OB N 

114 2024147210833 CG02008937 JAIPRAKASH MISHRA EWS N 

115 2024147810171 OR04006735 M SMRUTI SMARANIKA OB N 

116 2024147610034 KL13024648 MUHAMMED ARIF K OB N 

117 2024147110109 OR08036182 MUKESH SAHU OB N 

118 2024147810464 RJ09037868 JAIDEEP OB N 

119 2024147210118 OR04006819 OMKAR BEHERA SC N 

120 2024147410760 OR03004200 SAMIKSHYA SATAPATHY GE N 

121 2024147310477 OR04006820 SHUBHOSHREE BHAKAT OB N 

122 2024147510604 WB10022197 RAJASHREE MOHANTA GE N 

123 2024147010273 TA01000113 SAPTADEEP DEY OB N 

124 2024147610645 MP03005683 TANMAY DUBEY GE N 

125 2024147310828 UP01000177 GAURAV SINGH SC N 

126 2024147210521 MP03005837 VIDIT SINGH CHADAR SC N 

127 2024147010370 BR07033444 SHUBHAM ANAND OB N 

128 2024147210547 TN01010077 S NEHA GE N 

129 2024147510702 UP18039707 UTSAV CHAUBEY EWS N 

130 2024147710099 UP11020626 MUHAMMAD NURUL OB N 

131 2024147910536 TN14039042 LAXMI NACHAMMAI LM GE N 

132 2024147510892 JH04034667 UJJWAL KUMAR OB N 

133 2024147310943 OR03003589 SANTANU KUMAR MOHAPATRA OB N 

134 2024147410356 JH03018966 BIBEK MAHATO OB N 

135 2024147210184 JH04034840 ABHISHEK PAL OB N 

136 2024147110456 RJ08022907 S RAJVARDHAN GE N 

137 2024147910386 DL01026947 ARMAAN GE N 

138 2024147310630 UP09027933 POOJA ROY OB N 

139 2024147510707 JH04034819 SHAKTI SWARUP MISHRA GE N 

140 2024147610315 UK01012068 DIVYA CHAMOLI EWS N 

141 2024147510111 BR07033327 SOURAV KUMAR SHARMA OB N 

142 2024147310664 TN01010088 SHREYA GUPTA OB N 

143 2024147910318 OR03004292 AKANKHYA PRIYADARSINI GE N 

144 2024147310069 AP18039957 ROWTHU SASANK OB N 

145 2024147710257 OR17017713 PINAKI SAHOO OB N 



146 2024147910946 AP17039918 
MERUGA LAKSHMI VENKATA SAI 
VARUN GE N 

147 2024147710465 BR04011179 ABHISHEK KUMAR OB N 

148 2024147810640 KL12023354 VIBHA KRISHNA GE N 

149 2024147310650 OR10002121 SOUMYA BHARATI PRADHAN OB N 

150 2024147810869 RJ07019539 YASH KUMAR VERMA GE N 

151 2024147110218 BR07032601 PRIYANSHU GAURAV GE N 

152 2024147010513 UP09027807 VISHV DHAMA GE N 

153 2024147410898 MP06015293 SUJEET SINGH GE N 

154 2024147110374 OR10001906 NAMITA BEHERA OB N 

155 2024147410606 KL12023734 PUNNYA N K OB N 

156 2024147010856 JH04034838 RIYA RANI OB N 

157 2024147210325 OR04008177 PRATYUSH KUMAR SAHOO GE N 

158 2024147810031 UP09027888 AYUSHI SINGH GE N 

159 2024147110532 OR10002117 PRANGYASHREE JENA EWS N 

160 2024147210580 BR07033493 AKANKSHA KUMARI OB N 

161 2024147810624 UP07013486 SWAYAMBHU ASIRBAD BARIK OB N 

162 2024147610757 RJ07019570 ROHIT SINGH GE N 

163 2024147810746 DL01026600 SHEETAL YADAV OB N 

164 2024147910133 JH04034851 SWAYAM PRAKASH MISHRA GE N 

165 2024147910282 OR04007791 IPSHITA MISHRA GE N 

166 2024147810390 WB21003249 YASH THOMAS MARTIN TUDU ST N 

167 2024147210522 OR04007638 MALAY RANJAN PALATASINGH GE N 

168 2024147210502 MP07016688 SATYAM SAHU OB N 

169 2024147910662 WB10022106 BINDU SAGAR MOHANTA OB N 

170 2024147910814 OR17017694 AYUSMAN PATI GE N 

171 2024147510366 OR04008070 KULAMANI MAHANTA OB N 

172 2024147610154 UP09027918 NITYA AGNIHOTRI GE N 

173 2024147210248 OR10002055 SOHAN SAHOO OB N 

174 2024147010339 TA01000008 BIRAT BHAUMIK OB N 

175 2024147310090 OR04006713 ARADHANA SAHOO OB N 

176 2024147910658 OR03003617 JAYASHREE SWAIN EWS N 

177 2024147510549 JH04034774 GOPAL KRUSHNA SAHU OB N 

178 2024147110274 UP15025381 SHRIYANSHI CHATURVEDI GE N 

179 2024147610427 TL01016460 MAHAK YADAV OB N 

180 2024147110023 KL12023546 MUHAMMED ADNAN T OB N 

181 2024147910858 RJ09037877 VINAYAK HARIT GE N 

182 2024147810545 RJ07019577 RANDEEP SINGH RATHORE GE N 

183 2024147710595 OR04008071 PRATYASHA PRIYADARSHINEE PATRA GE N 

184 2024147210299 OR05010830 PRATYASHA PRIYADARSANI MALLA EWS N 

185 2024147110643 OR04007802 SUBHADRA SAHOO OB N 

186 2024147910153 OR04007377 AMITANSHU PATTANAIK GE N 

187 2024147610945 OR05011091 ESSA BEHERA SC N 

188 2024147010277 UP09027786 PIYUSH GUPTA GE N 

189 2024147210205 BR07033394 PRINCE KUMAR OB N 

190 2024147610116 OR10001884 SIBANANDA BISWAL OB N 

191 2024147910847 OR04006871 SIDDHARTHA SHANKAR JENA GE N 

192 2024147610861 JH04035556 
SUBHANGANA SUBHADARSHEE 
DUTTA GE N 

193 2024147310517 DL01026680 SAKSHAM GE N 

194 2024147710755 OR04006868 PREETIPARNA DASH EWS N 



195 2024147410080 RJ07019579 NARAYAN CHOUDHARY OB N 

196 2024147710561 CG03034474 SUMEET JAISWAL OB N 

197 2024147510450 OR03004121 AISCHARYA DASS GE N 

198 2024147610748 DL01026650 DILBAG SINGH OB N 

199 2024147010003 PB07032016 MEHAK SAINI OB N 

200 2024147110016 BR05013323 ANJALI KUMARI OB N 

201 2024147610462 TN14039001 DEENA DHAYALAN L GE N 

202 2024147810759 UP09027828 KHUSHI SINGH OB N 

203 2024147410426 UP19002373 AKASH KUMAR SC N 

204 2024147810329 UP09031605 VARSHA POTHAL OB N 

205 2024147610822 JH04034917 AKANKSHA MEHTA OB N 

206 2024147910193 PO01034111 ABINESH K GE N 

207 2024147910457 WB10021421 SATYAJIT SAHU OB N 

208 2024147010651 RJ09037908 ABHISHEK YOGI OB N 

209 2024147210745 CG01005307 MANJULA SAHU OB N 

210 2024147010749 TA01000106 PRATAY DATTA OB N 

211 2024147210131 OR04007325 SAI PRASAD DAS OB N 

212 2024147010697 UP09028912 SHRUTI GE N 

213 2024147610344 UP04003123 DEV PRATAP SINGH GE N 

214 2024147610190 OR03003833 ABINASH ANAND SC N 

215 2024147310108 KL04012840 DIYA BIJU OB N 

216 2024147210475 OR05010858 ABHISWETA MUDULI GE N 

217 2024147510827 OR04006603 LIPSHARANI BARIK OB N 

218 2024147510335 MP03005863 EESHA RAGHUWANSHI EWS N 

219 2024147010136 OR03003686 DURGA PRASAD PANDA GE N 

220 2024147010887 JH02012290 SHRUTI KUMARI GE N 

221 2024147810025 CG03034462 HARSHITA CHOUDHARY OB N 

222 2024147910948 OR04008783 MANISHA PRASAD MAHAPATRA EWS N 

223 2024147610653 OR10001756 SWATI SHREEYA SAHOO OB N 

224 2024147810008 MP08017282 GOURANG GUPTA EWS N 

225 2024147210922 OR05010603 MAHESH ROUT GE N 

226 2024147510179 OR04007132 RAJSHREE MALLICK GE N 

227 2024147110430 UP08013654 SUPRIYA CHAURASIA OB N 

228 2024147710484 OR03004040 ROSAN PATNAIK GE N 

229 2024147310830 OR05010807 SALONI SANTOSHI SHARMA OB N 

230 2024147710829 BR07033596 SHRINIVAS SUNDARAM GE N 

231 2024147310486 UP03001109 KRITI DUBEY EWS N 

232 2024147610903 MR17026200 APURVA BORKAR SC N 

233 2024147810129 WB21003243 SHREYA DAS GE N 

234 2024147110209 OR08036216 PUSPALATA PADHI GE N 

235 2024147210543 RJ10038193 BHAVISHYA SHARMA EWS N 

236 2024147010195 OR08036094 KOMAL KUMARI RAY OB N 

237 2024147110191 UP04003118 ABHAY SINGH CHAUHAN GE N 

238 2024147910743 JH04035165 UMASHANKAR BARIK OB N 

239 2024147910849 JH04035051 DHANANJAYA CHHATAR SC N 

240 2024147510019 UP18039780 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV OB N 

241 2024147110891 OR02002489 NITUSHREE NIBEDITA MOHANTA OB N 

242 2024147910485 OR03004328 JATIN KUMAR BAIDYA GE N 

243 2024147610925 WB10021590 SUBHA PRAKASH JENA SC N 

244 2024147610888 WB10021205 SUVENDU BIKASH BEHERA OB N 

245 2024147010156 BR04011310 MUKESH KUMAR PATHAK EWS N 



246 2024147510631 OR04006914 SAROJ KUMAR SETHI SC N 

247 2024147810530 OR03003673 SUBHAJIT MANDAL GE N 

248 2024147310399 WB01002232 PRABHAS MAHATO OB N 

249 2024147810394 BR04011227 HARE KRISHNA SAH OB N 

250 2024147210558 MP08017315 AGRAJ DUBEY GE N 

251 2024147110304 OR03003766 G MAHESH OB N 

252 2024147810669 OR04007590 SMRUTIREKHA BEHERA OB N 

253 2024147910567 WB10021189 TUSHARKANTA PANDA GE N 

254 2024147910140 UP12023878 ABHISHEK GUPTA EWS N 

255 2024147310060 OR04008790 RASMIRANJAN JENA GE N 

256 2024147410135 OR03003949 KANHU CHARAN BEHERA OB N 

257 2024147710284 JH04034676 SANDEEP KUMAR MALLIK SC N 

258 2024147510112 MP07016719 KIRTAN MUKATI OB N 

259 2024147710886 OR04006722 ASHISH KUMAR SAHOO OB N 

260 2024147710369 HP04019927 ARSHIYA ST N 

261 2024147610009 OR03004273 ADYASHA SATAPATHY GE N 

262 2024147110644 OR03003688 NISHA MANDAL SC N 

263 2024147410088 RJ01000614 ANJALI KUMARI SC N 

264 2024147910874 WB10022162 PRABHANJAN DIGAR OB N 

265 2024147610114 RJ07019504 TARUN SINGH JODHA GE N 

266 2024147010419 MP11035953 SHIVANSHU TIWARI GE N 

267 2024147310917 OR04007178 SOMESH MOHANTY GE N 

268 2024147910093 WB10022138 SRUTI SAHOO OB N 

269 2024147110911 GO01031954 MEGHA K NAIR GE N 

270 2024147110930 KL07020473 SREELAKSHMI ASOK OB N 

271 2024147910938 RJ09037891 PARIT MANJHU GE N 

272 2024147110848 RJ09037891 PARIT MANJHU GE N 

273 2024147310409 UP12023927 ARPIT KUMAR SC N 

274 2024147810360 WB10022152 SUPRIYA ROUT OB N 

275 2024147010641 UP09027678 SHIKHA EWS N 

276 2024147910505 OR08036285 BISWAJIT KISHAN ST N 

277 2024147210894 BR07032603 SIDHARTH KUMAR EWS N 

278 2024147810359 OR04006679 
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI 
MOHAPATRA GE N 

279 2024147010870 OR04007916 PRAGNYA PRIYADARSHINI BISOYI OB N 

280 2024147410276 OR04008147 SONALI BEHERA SC N 

281 2024147210472 WB10021458 KRISHNA MOHANTA OB N 

282 2024147410199 OR05010792 APARNA PANDA GE N 

283 2024147410337 AP18039989 CHALLA VINAY CHANTY OB N 

284 2024147910750 OR04007298 SUHANI NAIK SC N 

285 2024147610665 JH04035074 MEERA BARIK OB N 

286 2024147310283 AP18040036 KUMARI SHEFALI HEMBRAM ST N 

287 2024147610481 OR04008695 DIBYAJYOTI PATTAJOSHI GE N 

288 2024147810797 OR03003985 SUBHALAXMI MALLICK SC N 

289 2024147710785 OR04008099 DIBYAJYOTI SAHOO OB N 

290 2024147610272 UP08013721 VAIBHAV MISHRA EWS N 

291 2024147510617 OR04007398 SWAYANSHREE SAHOO OB N 

292 2024147910303 CG01005249 DEVRAJ VERMA OB N 

293 2024147610138 MP08017280 ARADHYA SAWDATKAR GE N 

294 2024147610807 TA01000024 BAPPI SEN GE N 

295 2024147610751 OR04007479 BISWABHARATI ROUT SC N 



296 2024147710086 JH04034673 LIPI SAHU OB N 

297 2024147110931 BR07033557 TANYA KUMARI GE N 

298 2024147410687 OR03003816 SWASTIKA PANDA GE N 

299 2024147310555 BR02004408 PIYUSH KUMAR OB N 

300 2024147210710 OR05010392 SRIYA SMRUTI PANDA GE N 

301 2024147610115 RJ02001301 KUMAR MAYANK GE N 

302 2024147710492 UP09028838 ASHISH MEENA ST N 

303 2024147910533 BR07033307 AVISHEKH KUMAR SINGH GE N 

304 2024147710415 JH04035812 PRARTHANA NAYAK OB N 

305 2024147210141 JH04035027 SUBHADRA PADHAN ST N 

306 2024147310784 OR03003990 SONALI BEHERA SC N 

307 2024147610119 AM01012711 YIMIN ERING ST N 

308 2024147310625 OR04008627 KUMARSHREE SETHI SC N 

309 2024147510763 OR05010753 AMRITA BEHURA GE N 

310 2024147410384 MR17026193 MOHIT KUMAR KHARE OB N 

311 2024147510417 BR06025756 UTKARSH RAJ OB N 

312 2024147710635 OR05011140 SUBHASMITA NANDI OB N 

313 2024147210130 CG01005284 ABHINAV SINGH BAIS GE N 

314 2024147110439 TN01010046 PRITAM KUMAR SC N 

315 2024147410455 OR04008152 JYOTIRANJAN RATH GE N 

316 2024147210838 OR03004258 SUMIT SARKAR SC N 

317 2024147410574 OR03003950 SWAGATIKA BEHERA OB N 

318 2024147210857 OR03004056 RESHMA RANI NAYAK OB N 

319 2024147210383 OR03003935 SIBANI MAJHI ST N 

320 2024147210036 RJ06017957 ANKIT MEENA ST N 

321 2024147810293 RJ06017949 ANKIT MEENA ST N 

322 2024147410882 BR02004386 SONU MURMU ST N 

323 2024147410777 OR08036071 MONALISA KISHAN ST N 

324 2024147310494 OR10002150 BIREN KUMAR GARANAYAK ST N 

325 2024147710871 OR04007666 ARYASUTA KAR GE N 

326 2024147510330 AP10023845 KOKKULA STEPHEN PRINCE SC N 

327 2024147710742 OR04007203 PIYUSH PARITOSH SC N 

328 2024147810564 OR03003787 AYUSREE GOUDA OB N 

329 2024147210955 WB10021756 RITISNA NAYAK GE N 

330 2024147510361 OR03004183 B SRIDHAR OB N 

331 2024147210738 WB11038117 ANIKET KUMAR MANDAL SC N 

332 2024147010674 OR05010652 SAI SUCHISMITA MUDULI GE N 

333 2024147610613 OR04008108 GAYATRI PRIYADARSHINI GE N 

334 2024147010851 OR04007657 SATYAPRIYA TRIPATHY EWS N 

335 2024147110901 JH04034946 KAMBU PANI MAHALA OB N 

336 2024147910020 TL07040169 BHUKYA SHIVA PRASAD ST N 

337 2024147110661 BR06025671 EMRAN ANSARI OB N 

338 2024147210666 TL02020840 ATHRAM SAIPAVAN ST N 

339 2024147410883 UP08013795 AKSHAR SAHNI OB N 

340 2024147910594 MP13037086 VANDNA PATEL OB N 

341 2024147810864 OR03003966 MADHUSMITA PANDA EWS N 

342 2024147510552 OR04007588 BANDITA BEHERA OB N 

343 2024147810823 TN08024392 NAVIN PRABHU P K OB N 

344 2024147710229 OR03004062 JYOTIKRISHNA PUJARI ST N 

345 2024147010589 OR04007813 APARNA PRIYADARSINI MALLICK SC N 
 


